

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3160 of 2020

Kamal Ramji vs. State of Chhattisgarh

14-08-2020	Mrs. Renu Kochar, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file some relevant documents. As prayed, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Raju	