



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3160 of 2020

KAMALRAMJI, **versus** CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN BANK,

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Mr. Amitesh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocate for the respondents. None for the petitioner in two rounds. As prayed, list the matter in the next week along with WPS No.4226 of 2020. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	